Calendar 2024 - 2025

BUSINESS PROGRAMS
2024 Iz g € oy )
TERM WINTER FALL Martin Luther King Day: January 15, 2024
Memorial Day: May 27, 2024
gﬁ’g Monday, January 22, 2024 Monday, May 20, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Juneteenth: June 19, 2024
Independence Day: July 4, 2024
Sgga Sunday, May 12, 2024 Sunday, August 11, 2024 Sunday, December 8, 2024 Labor Day: September 2, 2024

Thanksgiving: November 28 & 29, 2024
Christmas Day: December 25, 2024

* N2 &
Holidays )
TERM WINTER FALL (no classes on these days)

Start Martin Luther King Day: January 20, 2025
Date Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Monday, May 19, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025 Memorial Day: May 26, 2025

End Juneteenth: June 19, 2025

Date Sunday, May 11, 2025 Sunday, August 10, 2025 Sunday, December 7, 2025

Independence Day: July 4, 2025
Labor Day: Septemberi, 2025
Thanksgiving: November 27 & 28, 2025

Administrative offices are also closed on Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Christmas Eve, 0 i
Christmas Day, New Year's Eve, and New Year's Day. Shtistmas|bay-December 25, 2025

Thank you for choosing MCC! MIDWESTERN

CAREER COLLEGE




